
KR-36/05/05

RR(VR)256

RR
(O

DR
)10

4

OT76

RR(VR)202

82
5

830

815
810

805

795790

785

780

770

755

745

840

845

850

860

865
870

845

870

85
5

865

267

415

425

65
373

452

470

412

556

444

493

280

493

451

72

620
619

413

371

557

504

503

498621

68

494

370

133

478

414

429

73

80

493

151

566

382

508

74

550

91

468

410

126

487

418

558

453

428

116

67

119

269

497

469

378

469

130

551

445
419

99

446

114

77

449

488

495

122

552

153

441

377

421

450

117

372

123

420

560

506

448

554

507

565

268

381

374

499

614/B

409

467

447/B

411

432

79

98

118

154

78

64

376

440

614/A

496

561

460

87

501

438

76

462

509

129

439

101

88

61

128

563

447/A

90

379

466

120

564

115

505

459

458

380

109

387

471

75

19

559

277

555

465

502

100

461
472

562

435

484

63

535

536

510

279

127

427

437

433

417

125

537

285

443

430

89

500

66

121

295

485

375

85

486292

293

270

481

49

294

431

44

457

273

124

442

62

290

408

84

480

69

96

416

94

436

454

274

92

284

463

86

97

40

43

48

479

278276

287

455

288

275

45

434

281

272

93

553

291

456

475
473

159

39

81
83

476

271

289

623

47

17

477

42

82

483

474282

41

482

622

95

286Dongarsoni

Tisangi

Kundlapur

Siddhewadi Savalaj

Lokarewadi

Gap

Garjewadi

Jakhapur
74°51'0"E

74°51'0"E

74°50'30"E

74°50'30"E

74°50'0"E

74°50'0"E

74°49'30"E

74°49'30"E

74°49'0"E

74°49'0"E

17
°8

'30
"N

17
°8

'30
"N

17
°8

'0"
N

17
°8

'0"
N

17
°7

'30
"N

17
°7

'30
"N

17
°7

'0"
N

17
°7

'0"
N

17
°6

'30
"N

17
°6

'30
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D7F4a5eAISLUS CODE-
      648.57Area in Ha-

Dist-Sangli,Taluka-Tasgaon  (KR-36/05/05)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


